
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

May 16, 2019 

  

  RFCA # 19-3552 

RFCA # 19-3552 

 

Cooperative: 

A.  Purchase of Uniforms and Accessories  

 

6100011394 HH 

 

Upon award through October 31, 2020, with 

one, one-year renewal option 

 Cintas Corporation    

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $750,000.00 annually 

 

 

Amendment: 

B.  Amendment to Annual Contract for Custodial 

Services - Various Facilities  

 

6100010398 RS 

 

Upon through October 31, 2023 with two, two-

year renewal options 

 Selrico Services, Inc.    

 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $19,000.00 increase; 

$1,119,000.00 annually 

 

 


